Copyright © 2008 – italtec T.T.S. Srl All right Reserved
Ci riserviamo di apportare modifiche e migliorie senza preavviso
We reserve the right to change these specifications without notice
Photos et données techniques susceptible de modifications sans avis
Company with Quality Management System
Certified by DNV  = ISO 9001/2015 =
Variable Resistors
from 0 to 160/6600 watt

I rated
(A)
I max - (A)
<15'
max  (W)
<15'
Size (mm) &
weight (kg) Description
R160-00-1R 1 13 18 320
Approx.
223x93x150
1,75 – 1,95
Small handy
version.
160/320VA.
R160-10-3R3 3,3 7 10 320
R160-20-10R 10 4 5,7 320
R160-30-33R 33 2,2 3,1 320
R160-40-100 100 1,25 1,8 320
R160-50-330R 330 0,7 1,0 320
R160-60-1k 1000 0,4 0,57 320
R160-70-3k3 3300 0,22 0,31 320
R320-00-1R 1 18 25 640
Approx.
446x93x150
2,85 – 3,25
Usual loadings
version. One
resistance coil in a
housing.
320 /640VA.
R320-10-3R3 3,3 10 14 640
R320-11-4R7 4,7 8,25 11,7 640
R320-12-6R8 6,8 6,86 9,7 640
R320-20-10R 10 5,7 8 640
R320-21-15R 15 4,6 6,5 640
R320-22-20R 20 4 5,7 640
R320-30-33R 33 3,1 4,4 640
R320-35-50R 50 2,5 3,5 640
R320-40-100R 100 1,8 2,5 640
R320-50-330R 330 1,0 1,4 640
R320-60-1k 1000 0,57 0,8 640
R320-70-3k3 3300 0,31 0,44 640
R320-80-10k 10000 0,18 0,25 640
R640-00-0R5 0,5 36 50 1300
Approx.
446x165x150
5,0 – 5,8
High loadings
version. Two
parallel connected
resistance coils, in
a housing. Sliding
pieces are
mechanically and
electrically
connected.
640/1280VA.
R640-10-1R6 1,6 20 28 1300
R640-20-5R 5 11,4 16 1300
R640-21-11R5 11,5 7,4 10,5 1300
R640-30-16R5 16,5 6,2 8,7 1300
R640-40-23R 23,3 5,2 7,6 1300
R640-41-33R 33 4,4 6,2 1300
R640-42-50R 50 3,6 5 1300
R640-43-106R 106 2,4 3,5 1300
R640-50-165R 165 2 2,8 1300
R640-60-325R 325 1,4 1,9 1300
R640-60-500R 500 1,1 1,6 1300
R640-70-1k65 1650 0,63 0,9 1300
R640-80-5k 5000 0,36 0,5 1300
R960-00-0R33 0,33 54 76 1900
Approx.
446x230x155
7,9 – 9,1
High loadings
Three parallel
connected resistors
coils, in a housing.
Sliding pieces are
mechanically and
electrically
connected. 960/
1920VA.
R960-10-1R1 1,1 30 42 1900
R960-20-3R33 3,33 17 24 1900
R960-30-11R 11 9,3 13 1900
R960-40-33R 33 5,4 7,6 1900
R960-50-110R 110 3 4,2 1900
R960-60-333R 333 1,7 2,4 1900
R960-70-1k1 1100 0,98 1,4 1900
R960-80-3k33 3330 0,54 0,76 1900
RT320-00-1R 3 x 1 3 x 18 3 x 25 1900
Approx.

20129 – MILANO – ITALIA – Viale Regina Giovanna, 35
Tel. +39 02 90 721 606 – Fax. +39 02 90 720 227
e-mail: italtec@italtec.it         www.italtec.it
3-Phase/1Phase Laboratory Linear Rheostat
     - R3300                            - R1100
Single Phase & Three Phase Laboratory Thoroidal Rheostat
Rheostats from 25W to 500W
Resistance value and load current can be made according to customer's application and need.
Rheostat size may vary depending on the resistive ohmic value and the current required
Code Resistance
ohm
Power
Watt
Dimensions in mm +/-1mm
D  B  L  L1  d  G
RT-25W  0-5000  25  45  50  60  25  6  2
RT-50W  0-5000  50  65  70  64  25  6  2
RT-100W  0-5000  100  85  93  66  35  6  4
RT-150W  0-5000  150  105  120  73  35  6  4
RT-300W  0-5000  300  158  170  115  55  10  4
RT-500W  0-5000  500  208  215  122  65  10  4
Tandem mounted Rheostats : up to 3Kw
Resistance value and load current can be made according to customer's application and need.
Rheostat size may vary depending on the resistive ohmic value and the current required
Code Resistance ohm  Power